
LINEA  "B"

ORARIO Luogo

DEPOSITO 

7,00 IP OSTERIOLA Prot. n. domanda

1 07.05 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 11364 del 12-08-2025

2 07.05 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 10767 del 04-08-2025

3 07.05 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 11088 del 07-08-2025

4 07.05 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 10727 del 04-08-2025

5 07.08 VIA DI COLLE VIGNE /VIA DELLE VIGNE VECCHIE 11486 del 18-08-2025

6 07.08 VIA DI COLLE VIGNE /VIA DELLE VIGNE VECCHIE 11073 del 23-08-2025

7 07.08 VIA DI COLLE VIGNE /VIA DELLE VIGNE VECCHIE 10853 del 05-08-2025

8 07.12 VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 30 12484 del 05-09-2025

9 07.15 VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA (BENZINAIO) 11168 del 08-08-2025

10 07.20 VIA FOSSO SCURO/VIA DELLE PANTANELLA 11569 del 19-08-2025

11 07.20 VIA FOSSO SCURO/VIA DELLE PANTANELLA 11568 del 19-08-2025

12 07.23 VIA COLLE DEI POZZI 14/A 10860 del 05-08-2025

13 07.25 VIA CASARINA D'ACQUA TRAVERSA/VIA PASSO DEL MIETITORE 10864 del 05-08-2025

14 07.27 VIA CASARINA D'ACQUA TRAVERSA/VIA ACQUATRAVERSA  11745 del 25-08-2025

15 07.17 VIA ACQUATRAVERSA 11 10961 del 06-08-2025

16 07.17 VIA ACQUATRAVERSA 11 10959 del 06-08-2025

17 07.29 VIA FONTANILE LINARO ANGOLO BOSCO LINARO 11-856 del 26-08-2025

18 07.30 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10729 del 04-08-2025

19 07.30 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10726 del 04-08-2025

20 07.30 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10720 del 04-08-2025

21 07.30 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10707 del 04-08-2025

22 07.30 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10716 del 04-08-2025

23 07.30 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10723 del 04-08-2025

24 07.30 VIA FANTANILE LINARO/VIA FOSSO DEL LINARO 11477 del 16-08-2025

25 07.30 VIA FANTANILE LINARO/VIA FOSSO DEL LINARO 11476 del 16-08-2025

26 07.02 VIA DEL PONTE DELLA BAROCELLA 11825  del 26-08-2025

27 07.02 VIA DEL PONTE DELLA BAROCELLA 11929 del 27-08-2025

28 07.35 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 43 11556 del 19-08-2025

29 07.35 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA  43 11555 del 19-08-2025

30 07.38 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 12082 del 30-08-2025

31 07.38 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10867 del 05-08-2025

32 07.38 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10869 del 05-08-2025

33 07.38 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10758 del 04-08-2025

34 07.38 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10759 del 04-08-2025

35 07.38 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10757 del 04-08-2025

36 07.41 VIA ANTICHI ACQUEDOTTI/VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 12089 del 30-08-2025

37 07.43 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 11178 del 10-08-2025

38 07.43 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 11623 del 21-08-2025

39 07.43 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 11594 del 20-08-2025

40 07.43 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 12008 del 28-08-2025

41 07.43 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 12001 del 28-08-2025

42 07.43 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 12010 del 28-08-2025

43 07.43 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 10760 del04-08-2025

44 07.45 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 21 11504 del 19-08-2025

COMUNE DI GALLICANO NEL LAZIO 



45 07.48 VIA DELL'ACQUA CLAUDIA/VIA VAL PANTANO 10865 del 05-08-2025

46 07.52 VIA DI COLONNA 18 10873 del 05-08-2025

47 07.52 VIA DI COLONNA 18 10871 del 05-08-2025

48 07.52 VIA DI COLONNA 18 11401 del 13-08-2025

49 07.55 VIA MAINELLO 2 11540 del 19-08-2025

50 07.55 VIA MAINELLO 15 10824 del 05-08-2025

51 07.55 VIA MAINELLO 15 10828 del 05-08-2025

52 07.55 VIA MAINELLO 15 11564 del 19-08-2025

53 07.57  VIA MAINELLO/VIA MOLISE 12164 del 01-09-2025

54 07.57 VIA MAINELLO/VIA MOLISE 12091 del 31-08-2025

55 07.59 VIA MAINELLO/VIA PUGLIA 10998 del 07-08-2025

56 08.00 VIA DI VALLE FIORINI/VIA DELLA FOSSA 11702 del 23-08-2025

08.05 SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I GRADO

08.10 SCUOLA PRIMARIA

08.10 SCUOLA INFANZIA

SCUOLA INFANZIA

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

12.15 SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I GRADO Prot. n. domanda

1 12.20 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 11364 del 12-08-2025

2 12.20 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 10767 del 04-08-2025

3 12.20 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 11088 del 07-08-2025

4 12.20 VIA DELLE CASSE/VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 10727 del 04-08-2025

5 12.22 VIA DI COLLE VIGNE /VIA DELLE VIGNE VECCHIE 11486 del 18-08-2025

6 12.22 VIA DI COLLE VIGNE /VIA DELLE VIGNE VECCHIE 11073 del 23-08-2025

7 12.22 VIA DI COLLE VIGNE /VIA DELLE VIGNE VECCHIE 10853 del 05-08-2025

8 12.24 VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA 30 12484 del 05-09-2025

9 12.28 VIA PRENESTINA NUOVA (BENZINAIO) 11168 del 08-08-2025

10 12.30 VIA FOSSO SCURO/VIA DELLE PANTANELLA 11569 del 19-08-2025

11 12.30 VIA FOSSO SCURO/VIA DELLE PANTANELLA 11568 del 19-08-2025

12 12.32 VIA COLLE DEI POZZI 14/A 10860 del 05-08-2025

13 12.35 VIA CASARINA D'ACQUA TRAVERSA/VIA PASSO DEL MIETITORE 10864 del 05-08-2025

14 12.37 VIA ACQUATRAVERSA 11 10961 del 06-08-2025

15 12.37 VIA ACQUATRAVERSA 11 10959 del 06-08-2025

16 12.38 VIA CASARINA D'ACQUA TRAVERSA/VIA ACQUATRAVERSA  11745 del 25-08-2025

17 12.39 VIA FONTANILE LINARO ANGOLO BOSCO LINARO 11-856 del 26-08-2025

18 12.42 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10729 del 04-08-2025

19 12.42 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10726 del 04-08-2025

20 12.42 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10720 del 04-08-2025

21 12.42 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10707 del 04-08-2025

22 12.42 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10716 del 04-08-2025

23 12.42 VIA FONTANILE LINARO 5 10723 del 04-08-2025

24 12.44 VIA FANTANILE LINARO/VIA FOSSO DEL LINARO 11477 del 16-08-2025

25 12.44 VIA FANTANILE LINARO/VIA FOSSO DEL LINARO 11476 del 16-08-2025

26 12.47 VIA DEL PONTE DELLA BAROCELLA 11825  del 26-08-2025

27 12,47 VIA DEL PONTE DELLA BAROCELLA 11929 del 27-08-2025

28 12.49 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 43 11556 del 19-08-2025

29 12.49 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA  43 11555 del 19-08-2025

30 12.51 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 12082 del 30-08-2025

31 12.51 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10867 del 05-08-2025

32 12.51 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10869 del 05-08-2025

33 12.51 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10758 del 04-08-2025

34 12.51 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10759 del 04-08-2025

35 12.51 VIA PRENESTINA ANTICA 16 10757 del 04-08-2025

36 12.53 VIA ANTICHI ACQUEDOTTI/VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 12089 del 30-08-2025

37 12.55 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 11178 del 10-08-2025

38 12.55 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 11623 del 21-08-2025



39 12.55 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 11594 del 20-08-2025

40 12.55 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 12008 del 28-08-2025

41 12.55 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 12001 del 28-08-2025

42 12.55 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 12010 del 28-08-2025

43 12.55 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 7 10760 del04-08-2025

44 12.57 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 21 11504 del 19-08-2025

45 12.57 VIA DELL'UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA 23 12164 del 01-09-2025

46 12.58 VIA DELL'ACQUA CLAUDIA/VIA VAL PANTANO 10865 del 05-08-2025

47 13.00 VIA DI COLONNA 18 10873 del 05-08-2025

48 13.00 VIA DI COLONNA 18 10871 del 05-08-2025

49 13.00 VIA DI COLONNA 18 11401 del 13-08-2025

50 13.03 VIA MAINELLO 2 11540 del 19-08-2025

51 13.05 VIA MAINELLO 15 10824 del 05-08-2025

52 13.05 VIA MAINELLO 15 10828 del 05-08-2025

53 13.05 VIA MAINELLO 15 11564 del 19-08-2025

54 13.07 VIA MAINELLO/VIA MOLISE 12091 del 31-08-2025

55 13.08 VIA MAINELLO/VIA PUGLIA 10998 del 07-08-2025

56 13.10 VIA DI VALLE FIORINI/VIA DELLA FOSSA 11702 del 23-08-2025




